
FEDERAÇÃO BRASILIENSE DE TÊNIS
Sesc Open de Tênis
CATEGORIA: 5ª CLASSE - MASCULINO SIMPLES

DF 214373-ALEX SANDRO SOUZA11

BYE2

BYE3

DF 214358-Felipe Miranda Santarem4

DF 214359-Werton Carlos de Oliveira5

BYE6

BYE7

DF 214266-Gustavo dos Santos Ferreira168

DFSESCTS 214082-Givanildo109

BYE10

BYE11

DF 214378-WELLINGTON PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR12

DF 214357-Cassius Leandro Gomes de Oliveira13

BYE14

BYE15

DF 214155-Gildevan De Jesus Santos716

DF 214381-Andre Cristino317

BYE18

BYE19

DF 214264-Weslley Anselmo Miller De Souza20

DF 214377-Joao Nunes Franco Sobrinho21

DF 214374-Brian Barbosa Leite22

BYE23

DF 214356-Rafael de Freitas1324

DF 212013-Junio Cesar da Silva Rodrigues1225

BYE26

BYE27

DF 205432-Luis Rafael Ferrari28

DF 214376-Edilson Farias do Nascimento29

BYE30

BYE31

DF 214353-Thiago Tolentino532

ALEX SANDRO SOUZA

Felipe Santarem

Werton Oliveira

Gustavo

Givanildo Rocha

WELLINGTON JUNIOR

Cassius Leandro Oliveira

GILDEVAN SANTOS

Andre Cristino

Weslley Souza

Joao Sobrinho

6x1 6x2

Rafael Freitas

JC R

Ferrari

Edilson Nascimento

Thiago Tolentino

Felipe Santarem

6x0 6x2

Gustavo

6x4 6x1

Givanildo Rocha

6x0 6x0

GILDEVAN SANTOS

6x1 6x0

Weslley Souza

7x6 (7x3) 6x3

Joao Sobrinho

6x1 6x4

Ferrari

6x3 5x7 10x5

Thiago Tolentino

6x0 6x0

Gustavo

6x2 6x1

GILDEVAN SANTOS

6x3 6x2

Joao Sobrinho

6x2 6x0

Thiago Tolentino

WO

        CAB       CLB    UF TENISTA

     Cabeças de chave                                                                                                                                                                          

1º ALEX SANDRO SOUZA
3º Andre Cristino
5º Thiago Tolentino
7º Gildevan De Jesus Santos
10º Givanildo
12º Junio Cesar da Silva Rodrigues
13º Rafael de Freitas
16º Gustavo dos Santos Ferreira



FEDERAÇÃO BRASILIENSE DE TÊNIS
Sesc Open de Tênis
CATEGORIA: 5ª CLASSE - MASCULINO SIMPLES

DF 214370-Luiz Felipe de Araujo633

BYE34

DF 202166-Jose Mesquita da Silva35

DFCEX 212727-Alberto Guerra Dias36

DF 214146-Francisco Carlos Silva37

BYE38

BYE39

DF 214165-Eliton De Souza Araújo940

DFSESCTS 214056-Andre Rodrigues Camelo1541

BYE42

DF 214372-DANILO PATRICIO SINGULANE43

DFSESCTS 214100-Wesley Santana Ribeiro44

DF 214355-Bruno Gomes Arantes dos Reis45

BYE46

BYE47

DF 214186-Alex Lomanto da Silva448

RNDRTT 208021-Enzo Parente Rodrigues Alcoforado849

BYE50

BYE51

DF 214354-Julio Cesar Silva dos Santos52

DF 214360-Joelson Lima Martins53

BYE54

BYE55

DF 214375-Carlos Alexandre de Lima1156

DF 214371-Renato Sousa de Melo1457

BYE58

BYE59

DF 214397-KENIO RAFAEL MACHADO DE MELO60

DF 214127-Nase Fernandes Nava61

BYE62

BYE63

DFSESCTS 207181-Joaquim Jose Canedo264

Luiz Felipe Araujo

José Mesquita

WO

FRANCISCO SILVA

Eliton 

Andre Camelo

WESLEY RIBEIRO

6x0 6x0

Bruno Arantes

Alex Lomanto

Enzo Alcoforado

Julio Cesar Santos

Joelson Martins

Carlos Alexandre Lima

Renato Melo

KENIO MELO

Nase Nava

Joaquim Canedo

José Mesquita

6x1 6x1

Eliton 

6x1 6x3

Andre Camelo

6x4 6x4

Bruno Arantes

6x2 6x7 (4x7) 10x4

Enzo Alcoforado

6x2 6x0

Joelson Martins

6x2 6x0

Renato Melo

6x2 6x0

Joaquim Canedo

6x1 7x6 (7x3)

Eliton 

6x3 7x6 (7x5)

Andre Camelo

6x2 6x2

Enzo Alcoforado

6x2 6x2

Joaquim Canedo

6x0 6x4

        CAB       CLB    UF TENISTA

     Cabeças de chave                                                                                                                                                                          

2º Joaquim Jose Canedo
4º Alex Lomanto da Silva
6º Luiz Felipe de Araujo
8º Enzo Parente Rodrigues Alcoforado
9º Eliton De Souza Araújo
11º Carlos Alexandre de Lima
14º Renato Sousa de Melo
15º Andre Rodrigues Camelo


